Zgrzewanie oporowe
metali nieżelaznych
Resistance welding of
non-ferrous metals
2
Resistance welding of non-ferrous metals
The resistance welding of non-ferrous metals, due to their good
thermal conductivity and low electrical resistance, places special

WEIGHT [1m/kg]
NUMER KAT.
ORDERING CODE
ø6  (0,-0,05) 300 0,410 PMZ46
ø8  (0,-0,05) 300 0,728 PMZ48
ø10  (0,-0,05) 300 1,138 PMZ410
ø12  (0,-0,05) 300 1,639 PMZ412
ø16  (0,-0,05) 300 2,914 PMZ416
ø20  (0,-0,05) 300 4,553 PMZ420
ø25  (0,-0,05) 300 7,114 PMZ425
ø28  (0,-0,05) 300 8,924 PMZ428
ø30  (0,-0,05) 300 10,244 PMZ430
ø35  (0,-0,05) 300 13,944 PMZ435
ø38  (0,-0,05) 300 16,436 PMZ438
ø40  (0,-0,05) 300 18,212 PMZ440
ø45  (0,-0,05) 300 23,049 PMZ445
 6x6 (0;-0,1) 300 0,5256 PMZ46x6
  8x8 (0;-0,1) 300 0,9344 PMZ48x8
 10x10 (0;-0,1) 300 1,46 PMZ410/10
 12x12 (0;-0,1) 300 2,1024 PMZ412/12
 15x15 (0;-0,1) 300 3,285 PMZ415/15
 20x20 (0;-0,1) 300 5,84 PMZ420/20
 25x25 (0;-0,1) 300 9,125 PMZ425/25
 30x30 (0;-0,1) 300 13,14 PMZ430/30
 40x40 (0;-0,1) 300 23,36 PMZ440/40
 50x50 (0;-0,1) 300 36,5 PMZ450/50
 | Norma ASTM B387
 | Skład / Composition Mo ≥ 99,95%;
Ti0,5%; Zr0,08%
 | Gęstość / Density 10,2 g/cm3